
Burgee Lake Townsend Yacht Club Burgee

2025 Mayor's Cup

Class=Wayfarer ScoreMethod=One design (Finish position)

Overall Results

Sail Skipper Crew Total One Two
1 11384 Driver,John Driver,Mary 2 1 1
2 11134 Covington,AnnMarie Rankin-Byrne,Shauna 4 2 2
3 11338 Heine,Uwe Collins,Nancy 9 5 4
4 8705 Heffernan,Jim Brunk,Andy 10 7 3
5 10978 Thorn,Pete Brown,Haley 10 3 7
6 11137 Sigmund,Mike Gilliland,Virginia 10 4 6
7 10888 Forman,Andy Fogleman,Chad 11 6 5
8 11 Freyaldenhoven,Steve Kroswski,Mitch 17 9 8
9 3500 Julius,Eugene Hein,Jon 17 8 9

RaceName=Two

WindSpeed:0 WindDirection:

" Date: 06/01/25 StartTime: 00:00:00 Distance: 0.0nm

Pos Sail Skipper Crew Score
1 11384 Driver,John Driver,Mary 1
2 11134 Covington,AnnMarie Rankin-Byrne,Shauna 2
3 8705 Heffernan,Jim Brunk,Andy 3
4 11338 Heine,Uwe Collins,Nancy 4
5 10888 Forman,Andy Fogleman,Chad 5
6 11137 Sigmund,Mike Gilliland,Virginia 6
7 10978 Thorn,Pete Brown,Haley 7
8 11 Freyaldenhoven,Steve Kroswski,Mitch 8
9 3500 Julius,Eugene Hein,Jon 9

RaceName=One

WindSpeed:0 WindDirection:
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" Date: 05/31/25 StartTime: 00:00:00 Distance: 0.0nm

Pos Sail Skipper Crew Score
1 11384 Driver,John Driver,Mary 1
2 11134 Covington,AnnMarie Rankin-Byrne,Shauna 2
3 10978 Thorn,Pete Brown,Haley 3
4 11137 Sigmund,Mike Gilliland,Virginia 4
5 11338 Heine,Uwe Collins,Nancy 5
6 10888 Forman,Andy Fogleman,Chad 6
7 8705 Heffernan,Jim Brunk,Andy 7
8 3500 Julius,Eugene Hein,Jon 8
9 11 Freyaldenhoven,Steve Kroswski,Mitch 9

RaceOfficer: Pat Backus
Web: EMail:
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